really wants.

ANGUS WOODS
IRISH FARMER

Source: University of Missouri

THE THREE SCENARIOS
These are the trade scenarios
that have been and studied to see
how commodity prices would be
affected in the U.K. after Brexit:
1. Under a bespoke free trade

agreement, the U.K. retains
tariff and quota-free access to
the EU (and vice versa). The
U.K. maintains the EU tariff
structure to the res of the world,
and pays a 5% trade facilitation
cost on UK-EU27 trade.

2. Under the WTO default option,
the most favoured nation
(MFN) tariffs are applied to
imports from the EU. Tariff rate
quotas from third countries are
retained. MFN tariffs are applied
to U.K. exports destined for the
EU. No changes are made to the
tariff structure for exports to the
rest of the world, and the U.K.
pays an 8% trade facilitation
cost on UK-EU27 trade.

3. Under a unilateral trade
liberalization, zero tariffs are
applied on any imports to the U.K.
MFN tariffs are applied to U.K.
exports within the EU. No changes
made to tariffs for exports to the
rest of the world. The U.K. pays
an 8% trade facilitation cost on
UK-EU27 trade.

Percent change in UK commodity
prices under each scenario:
 #1 #2 #3
Beef +3% +17% -45%
Sheep -1% -30% -29%
Pigs 0% +18% -12%
Poultry 0% +15% -9%
Milk/dairy +1% +30% -10%
Wheat -1% -4% -5%
Barley -1% -5% -7%

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE »

The time to vote for your farmer
directed board starts October 24.
You will receive your voter package,
which includes your unique voter
number, in the mail shortly.

Visit each organization’s website
below and use your unique voter
number to cast your vote.

MAKE YOUR VOICE
HEARD IN THE
UPCOMING ELECTIONS.

saskpulsevotes.com
saskwheatvotes.com

ARE YOU
READY TO

VOTE?

work here year round,” said Dick.
Abattoirs have a unique problem

because many meat inspectors are
Spanish and once the U.K. leaves
the EU, they will have to train their